2017 Ninja 650 ABS Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
Cowling Lowers
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2017 Ninja 650 ABS
PARTS LIST
Cowling Lowers

ITEM NAME

BRACKET,SIDE COWL.,LH (Ref # 11057)
BRACKET,LWR COWL.,LH (Ref # 11057A)
BRACKET,SIDE COWL.,RH (Ref # 11057B)
BRACKET,LWR COWL.,RH (Ref # 11057C)
COVER,SIGNAL LAMP (Ref # 14093)
COWLING,FRONT NOSE (Ref # 55028)
COWLING,SIDE,LH,C.B.ORANGE (Ref # 55028A)
COWLING,SIDE,LH,P.B.WHITE (Ref # 55028C)
COWLING,SIDE,LH,M.S.BLACK (Ref # 55028D)
COWLING,SIDE,RH,C.B.ORANGE (Ref # 55028F)
COWLING,SIDE,RH,P.B.WHITE (Ref # 55028H)
COWLING,SIDE,RH,M.S.BLACK (Ref # 55028I)
COWLING,SIDE,INNER,LH (Ref # 55028K)
COWLING,SIDE,INNER,RH (Ref # 55028L)
COWLING,LWR,RH,M.F.S.BLACK (Ref # 55028M)
COWLING,LWR,FR,LH (Ref # 55028P)
COWLING,LWR,FR,RH (Ref # 55028Q)
COWLING,SIDE,RR,LH (Ref # 55028R)
COWLING,SIDE,RR,RH (Ref # 55028S)
COWLING,LWR,LH,M.F.S.BLACK (Ref # 55028T)
NUT,WELL,5MM (Ref # 92015)

RIVET,HOLE 8MM (Ref # 92039)

RIVET (Ref # 92039A)

GROMMET (Ref # 92071)

COLLAR (Ref # 92152)

COLLAR (Ref # 92152A)

BOLT,6X18 (Ref # 92153)

BOLT,SOCKET,5X16 (Ref # 92154)
BOLT,SOCKET,5X20 (Ref # 92154A)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER

11057-0130
11057-0131
11057-0132
11057-0133
14093-0603
55028-0593
55028-0594-17L
55028-0594-54X
55028-0594-660
55028-0595-17L
55028-0595-54X
55028-0595-660
55028-0596
55028-0597
55028-0599-739
55028-0600
55028-0601
55028-0602
55028-0603
55028-0634-739
92015-1757
92039-0014
92039-0709
92071-1043
92152-1359
92152-1592
92153-0478
92154-0209
92154-0210
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2017 Ninja 650 ABS
PARTS LIST
Cowling Lowers

ITEM NAME

BOLT,FLANGED,6X14 (Ref # 92154B)
DAMPER (Ref # 92160)

DAMPER,8X16X8.6 (Ref # 92161)
SCREW,TAPPING,5X10 (Ref # 92172)
SCREW,5X12 (Ref # 92172A)
WASHER,NYLONE,5.3X11.5X0.5 (Ref # 92200)
WASHER,10.4X15.9X0.5 (Ref # 92200A)
WASHER,5.5X18X1.6 (Ref # 92200B)

NUT (Ref # 92210)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
92154-1426 4
92160-1613 4
92161-0685 2
92172-0262 8
92172-0821 1
92200-0006 4
92200-0157 2
92200-0857 2
92210-0571 4
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