

2017 Ninja 650 ABS

PARTS LIST

Cowling Lowers

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BRACKET,SIDE COWL.,LH (Ref # 11057)	11057-0130	1
BRACKET,LWR COWL.,LH (Ref # 11057A)	11057-0131	1
BRACKET,SIDE COWL.,RH (Ref # 11057B)	11057-0132	1
BRACKET,LWR COWL.,RH (Ref # 11057C)	11057-0133	1
COVER,SIGNAL LAMP (Ref # 14093)	14093-0603	2
COWLING,FRONT NOSE (Ref # 55028)	55028-0593	1
COWLING,SIDE,LH,C.B.ORANGE (Ref # 55028A)	55028-0594-17L	1
COWLING,SIDE,LH,P.B.WHITE (Ref # 55028C)	55028-0594-54X	1
COWLING,SIDE,LH,M.S.BLACK (Ref # 55028D)	55028-0594-660	1
COWLING,SIDE,RH,C.B.ORANGE (Ref # 55028F)	55028-0595-17L	1
COWLING,SIDE,RH,P.B.WHITE (Ref # 55028H)	55028-0595-54X	1
COWLING,SIDE,RH,M.S.BLACK (Ref # 55028I)	55028-0595-660	1
COWLING,SIDE,INNER,LH (Ref # 55028K)	55028-0596	1
COWLING,SIDE,INNER,RH (Ref # 55028L)	55028-0597	1
COWLING,LWR,RH,M.F.S.BLACK (Ref # 55028M)	55028-0599-739	1
COWLING,LWR,FR,LH (Ref # 55028P)	55028-0600	1
COWLING,LWR,FR,RH (Ref # 55028Q)	55028-0601	1
COWLING,SIDE,RR,LH (Ref # 55028R)	55028-0602	1
COWLING,SIDE,RR,RH (Ref # 55028S)	55028-0603	1
COWLING,LWR,LH,M.F.S.BLACK (Ref # 55028T)	55028-0634-739	1
NUT,WELL,5MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1757	4
RIVET,HOLE 8MM (Ref # 92039)	92039-0014	1
RIVET (Ref # 92039A)	92039-0709	11
GROMMET (Ref # 92071)	92071-1043	4
COLLAR (Ref # 92152)	92152-1359	2
COLLAR (Ref # 92152A)	92152-1592	2
BOLT,6X18 (Ref # 92153)	92153-0478	2
BOLT,SOCKET,5X16 (Ref # 92154)	92154-0209	8
BOLT,SOCKET,5X20 (Ref # 92154A)	92154-0210	2

2017 Ninja 650 ABS

PARTS LIST

Cowling Lowers

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BOLT,FLANGED,6X14 (Ref # 92154B)	92154-1426	4
DAMPER (Ref # 92160)	92160-1613	4
DAMPER,8X16X8.6 (Ref # 92161)	92161-0685	2
SCREW,TAPPING,5X10 (Ref # 92172)	92172-0262	8
SCREW,5X12 (Ref # 92172A)	92172-0821	11
WASHER,NYLON,5.3X11.5X0.5 (Ref # 92200)	92200-0006	4
WASHER,10.4X15.9X0.5 (Ref # 92200A)	92200-0157	2
WASHER,5.5X18X1.6 (Ref # 92200B)	92200-0857	2
NUT (Ref # 92210)	92210-0571	4